

## Husband-and-Wife Duo with 20+ Years in Real Estate Join Corcoran Genesis to Redefine Client-Centered Solutions

Corcoran Genesis Agents Ashley and Corey Reaves: 20+ Years of Real Estate Experience, Community Focus, and Exceptional Service

MONTGOMERY, TX, UNITED STATES, November 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Husband-and-wife

## "

Real Estate is a long-term journey, and we have a passion for turning dreams of homeownership into reality, one step at a time—here for you through every stage of your journey." *Ashley & Corey Reaves, Realtor(s), Corcoran Genesis*  real estate duo Ashley and Corey Reaves bring over 20 years of combined experience to <u>Corcoran Genesis</u>, redefining client-centered service while staying grounded in family and community values. Known for their personalized approach and ability to connect with clients, the Reaves are a standout team serving Montgomery, Conroe, The Woodlands, Magnolia, Kingwood, Huntsville, and Humble, TX.

<u>Reaves Realty Group at Corcoran Genesis</u> offers a level of experience that is above the rest in regards to their expertise for homes that are starting around \$400,000 and

continuing into the high-end luxury market. Their specialties include luxury home sales, assisting first-time homebuyers, retirees, and families undergoing significant life transitions, such as downsizing or divorce. "We don't just sell homes; we create lifestyles," said Corey. "Understanding our clients' unique needs allows us to deliver an experience tailored to their goals."

Ashley and Corey's approach to real estate reflects their personal values. Married for over a decade, they lead not only with expertise but with heart. The couple's home is filled with love—and animals. Their long-haired miniature dachshund Bella, who steals hearts wherever she goes, is joined by Sweet Pea and Garfield, their affectionate cats, as well as a goldfish named Goldie and a guinea pig named Chocolate. These furry (and scaly) companions are a testament to the Reaves' warm, family-oriented nature, which resonates with their clients.

"Corcoran Genesis was a perfect fit for us," said Ashley. "Nicole and Doug Freer share our passion for mentorship, community, and integrity. Their guidance empowers us to grow while maintaining the boutique-level service our clients love."

In addition to their professional success, the Reaves are deeply involved in their community. They sponsor school programs, local sports teams, and even organize initiatives to provide backpacks and supplies for children in need. A portion of their proceeds supports Texas Children's Hospital's childhood cancer programs—a cause especially meaningful to Ashley, a cancer survivor.

For the Reaves, real estate is about more than transactions; it's about building trust, fostering relationships, and supporting the community. By pairing their professional expertise with a personal touch, Ashley and Corey are setting a new standard in real estate under the Corcoran Genesis banner.

About Reaves Realty Group at Corcoran Genesis: Reaves Realty Group at Corcoran Genesis, led by Ashley and Corey Reaves, specializes in providing client-focused real estate services in Montgomery,



Meet Ashley & Corey Reaves, Realtor(s) of the Reaves Realty Group at Corcoran Genesis

Conroe, The Woodlands, Magnolia, Kingwood, Huntsville, and Humble, TX. With over 20 years of combined experience, they are known for their expertise, integrity, and commitment to their clients and community.

## About Corcoran Genesis:

Corcoran Genesis, founded by Nicole and Doug Freer, is a leading real estate brokerage known for its dedication to mentorship, client satisfaction, and fostering entrepreneurial growth.

For more information, visit <u>https://corcorangenesis.com/agents/ashley-reaves-1</u>, <u>https://corcorangenesis.com/agents/corey-reaves</u>, or <u>www.reavesrg.com</u>.

Bianca Bucaram THE BUCARAM PUBLIC RELATIONS Group +1 713-898-6552 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761432226

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.